PIELIKUMS NR.2
	MEŠANAS RĪKU SVARI UN BARJERU AUGSTUMI/ATTĀLUMI


	Sievietes
LODE
DISKS
ŠĶĒPS
300 m/b 
400 m/b
U 16
3 kg

0.75 kg

400 gr

76.2 (7 gb)

45.00-35.00
-
U 18
3 kg 

1 kg 

500 gr

-
76.2 (10 gb)

45.00-35.00
U 20/pieaugušie

4 kg
1 kg
600 gr
-

76.2 (10 gb)

45.00-35.00

S 35+

Seniores S 50
4 kg
3 kg

1 kg
1 kg

600 gr
400 gr

-

-

Vīrieši
LODE
DISKS
ŠĶĒPS
300 m/b 

400 m/b

U 16

4 kg

1 kg

600 gr

76.2 (7 gb)

45.00-35.00
-
U 18

5 kg

1.5 kg 

700 gr

-
83.8 (10 gb)

45.00-35.00

U 20/pieaugušie

6 kg/7.26 kg
1.75 kg/2 kg
800 gr
-

91.4 (10 gb)

45.00-35.00

V 35+

Seniori V 50

Seniori V 60

Seniori V 70

Seniori V 80
7.26 kg
6 kg

5 kg

4 kg

3 kg
2 kg
1.5 kg

1 kg

1 kg

1 kg
800 gr
700 gr

600 gr

500 gr

400 gr
-

-



	


